
Budgets Boyer Online MM TFMA Education Exec. Leadership Jamaica Masters Jamaica - PhD
In-State Tution: 23,318.00$            17,378.00$        22,994.00$        20,906.00$         22,328.00$                  8,810.00$                 14,174.00$                
Housing (On/Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              12,700.00$                
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 5,168.00$                  
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    340.00$                      
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    900.00$                      
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 1,632.00$                  
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 5,678.00$                  
Total: 49,736.00$            43,796.00$        49,412.00$        47,324.00$         48,746.00$                  35,228.00$              40,592.00$                

Boyer Online MM TFMA Education Exec. Leadership Jamaica Master's Jamaica - PhD
Out of State Tuition: 30,752.00$            16,694.00$        30,428.00$        28,340.00$         28,340.00$                  8,810.00$                 14,174.00$                
Housing (On & Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              12,700.00$                
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 5,168.00$                  
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    340.00$                      
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    900.00$                      
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 1,632.00$                  
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 5,678.00$                  
Total: 57,170.00$            43,112.00$        56,846.00$        54,758.00$         54,758.00$                  35,228.00$              40,592.00$                

Engineering Liberal Arts Public Health CPH Online Social Work Online MSW
In-State Tution: 24,992.00$            20,906.00$        21,914.00$        21,500.00$         20,906.00$                  21,500.00$              
Housing (On/Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 
Total: 51,410.00$            47,324.00$        48,332.00$        47,918.00$         47,324.00$                  47,918.00$              

Engineering Liberal Arts Public Health CPH Online Social Work Online MSW
Out of State Tuition: 31,392.00$            27,324.00$        28,620.00$        20,484.00$         27,324.00$                  20,484.00$              
Full-time University Services Fee: 1,016.00$              1,016.00$           1,016.00$          1,016.00$           1,016.00$                    1,016.00$                 
Housing (On & Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 
Total: 58,826.00$            54,758.00$        56,054.00$        47,918.00$         54,758.00$                  47,918.00$              



CST Online IST Basic Core Advanced Core Fox - Master's Online MBA EMBA
In-State Tution: 25,370.00$            18,296.00$        32,218.00$        32,218.00$         21,986.00$                  23,516.00$              35,216.00$                
Housing (On/Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              12,700.00$                
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 5,168.00$                  
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    340.00$                      
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    900.00$                      
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 1,632.00$                  
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 5,678.00$                  
Total: 51,788.00$            44,714.00$        58,636.00$        58,636.00$         48,404.00$                  49,934.00$              61,634.00$                

CST Online IST Basic Core Advanced Core Fox - Master's Online MBA EMBA
Out of State Tuition: 32,786.00$            18,296.00$        39,510.00$        39,284.00$         21,986.00$                  23,516.00$              35,216.00$                
Housing (On & Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              12,700.00$                
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 5,168.00$                  
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    340.00$                      
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    900.00$                      
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 1,632.00$                  
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 5,678.00$                  
Total: 59,204.00$            44,714.00$        65,928.00$        65,702.00$         48,404.00$                  49,934.00$              61,634.00$                

EDBA Fox PhD Fox Certs Klein STHM Exec STHM Travel STHM Sport Bus
In-State Tution: 40,616.00$            19,016.00$        19,016.00$        22,994.00$         18,890.00$                  18,890.00$              18,890.00$                
Housing (On/Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              12,700.00$                
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 5,168.00$                  
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    340.00$                      
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    900.00$                      
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 1,632.00$                  
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 5,678.00$                  
Total: 67,034.00$            45,434.00$        45,434.00$        49,412.00$         45,308.00$                  45,308.00$              45,308.00$                

EDBA Fox PhD Fox Certs Klein STHM Exec STHM Travel STHM Sport Bus
Out of State Tuition: 40,616.00$            23,516.00$        21,716.00$        30,428.00$         18,890.00$                  18,890.00$              18,890.00$                
Housing (On & Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  12,700.00$              12,700.00$                
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    5,168.00$                 5,168.00$                  
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       340.00$                    340.00$                      
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       900.00$                    900.00$                      
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    1,632.00$                 1,632.00$                  
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    5,678.00$                 5,678.00$                  
Total: 67,034.00$            49,934.00$        48,134.00$        56,846.00$         45,308.00$                  45,308.00$              45,308.00$                



STHM Hospitality STHM Certs Tyler Fine Arts Tyler General Tyler Architecture
In-State Tution: 18,890.00$            17,846.00$        24,740.00$        20,906.00$         24,668.00$                  
Housing (On/Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    
Total: 45,308.00$            44,264.00$        51,158.00$        47,324.00$         51,086.00$                  

STHM Hospitality STHM Certs Tyler Fine Arts Tyler General Tyler Architecture
Out of State Tuition: 20,816.00$            20,528.00$        32,534.00$        28,340.00$         32,102.00$                  
Housing (On & Off Campus): 12,700.00$            12,700.00$        12,700.00$        12,700.00$         12,700.00$                  
Food: 5,168.00$              5,168.00$           5,168.00$          5,168.00$           5,168.00$                    
Books: 340.00$                 340.00$              340.00$             340.00$              340.00$                       
Supplies & Equipment: 900.00$                 900.00$              900.00$             900.00$              900.00$                       
Transportation: 1,632.00$              1,632.00$           1,632.00$          1,632.00$           1,632.00$                    
Other (Personal): 5,678.00$              5,678.00$           5,678.00$          5,678.00$           5,678.00$                    
Total: 47,234.00$            46,946.00$        58,952.00$        54,758.00$         58,520.00$                  

The tuition amounts listed on this form assume enrollments of 9 credits each semester, for 18 credits overall. Graduate tuition is assessed on a per-

credit rate, so enrolling in more than 18 credits will result in tuition higher tuition than what is quoted here. Registering for less than 18 credits will 

result in charges less than this chart. Some courses may incur additional fees outside of this quote.


